TURRUM RESERVOIR

BIOSTRAT I GRAPHY OF MARL IN—4,

FITGURE ©.

SPECIES

il
PE900790

DEPT.

LEGEND

VERY RARE

Il ABUNDANT
Bl VERY ABUNDANT

PRESENT

REWORKED

CONTAMINANT

IN METERS

DEPTH

TOTAL

1807.4

1831.8 YIELD
1837.8 (FAUNA)

1844 .0

1859.2

1868.3

1873.8

1886.6

2077.4

2228.0

2256.3

2406.9

2435.2

2461.5

2466.3

2514.5

2561 .4

258%9.5

LTI

1t
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